Flat No.9, Towards South by: Starecase, Towards North by: Marjinal Space.

1 06.01.2025 before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank,

Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,
Mukund Nagar, Swargate,

Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema
Hall, Pune-411037

07.01.2025
at

11.30 AM

Rs.1,57,300/-
(Rupees One

Lakh Fifty
Seven

Thousand Three
Hundred Only)

Rs.15,73,000/-
(Rupees

Fifteen Lakhs
Seventy Three

Thousand
Only)

24.12.2024
Time

9:30 AM to
5:00 PM

Rs.27,47,051.61
(Rupees Twenty

Seven Lakh Forty
Seven Thousand

Fifty One and Sixty
One Paisa Only)

18.12.202312.10.2023

1) Mayuri Komalsing Deore
(Borrower),

2) Navnath Sahebrao Singar
(Guarantor)

32369610001194

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the Immovable Property being Land Admeasuring 150.5 Sq.mtrs., being and situate at CTS No.2233, H.No.3-3-430, Dist.

[...]

CS No.2232, Towards West by: Road, Towards South by: Road, Towards North by: CS No.2229.

2 06.01.2025 before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank,

Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,
Mukund Nagar, Swargate,

Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema
Hall, Pune-411037

07.01.2025
at

11.30 AM

Rs.6,92,500/-
(Rupees Six

Lakh Ninety Two
Thousand Five
Hundred Only)

Rs.69,25,000/-
(Rupees Sixty

Nine Lakhs
Twenty Five
Thousand

Only)

24.12.2024
Time

9:30 AM to
5:00 PM

Rs.63,78,148.89
(Rupees Sixty Three
Lakh Seventy Eight

Thousand One Hundred
Forty Eight and Eighty

Nine Paisa Only)

06.08.202414.05.2024

1) Pawanjeetkaur Jagbirsingh
Shahu (Borrower),

2) Jagbirsingh Harisingh
Shahuco (Borrower),

3) Mandeepsingh Jagbirsingh
Shahuco (Borrower)

45789430000535 

&

45789430001946

Details of Secured Assets:

[...]

House No.B-42, Towards South by: Society Road, Towards North by: House.

3 06.01.2025 before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank,

Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,
Mukund Nagar, Swargate,

Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema
Hall, Pune-411037

07.01.2025
at

11.30 AM

Rs.4,53,000/-
(Rupees Four

Lakh Fifty Three
Thousand Only)

Rs.45,30,000/-
(Rupees Forty

Five Lakhs
Thirty

Thousand
Only)

24.12.2024
Time

9:30 AM to
5:00 PM

Rs.35,72,319.08
(Rupees Thirty Five
Lakh Seventy Two
Thousand Three

Hundred Nineteen and
Eight Paisa Only)

16.03.202411.01.2024

1) Prashant Padwal
(Borrower),

2) Rekha Padwal (Guarantor),
3) Prajakta Padwal

(Guarantor)

30428950001240
30429410000330
30429670000161

&
30429670000059

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the Immovable Property being Land Admeasuring 805 Sq.ft., i.e.

[...]

Remaining Property of Shri Godambe (Survey No.7), Towards North by: Property of Shri Valse.

4 06.01.2025 before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank,

Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,
Mukund Nagar, Swargate,

Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema
Hall, Pune-411037

07.01.2025
at

11.30 AM

Rs.2,71,700/-
(Rupees Two
Lakh Seventy
One Thousand
Seven Hundred

Only)

Rs.27,17,000/-
(Rupees Twenty

Seven Lakhs
Seventeen
Thousand

Only)

24.12.2024
Time

9:30 AM to
5:00 PM

Rs.43,52,869.04
(Rupees Forty Three

Lakh Fifty Two
Thousand Eight

Hundred Sixty Nine
and Four Paisa Only)

21.06.202410.04.2024

1) Vaishali Vinayak Salunke
(Borrower),

2) Vinayak Ramchandra
Sakunke (Co-Borrower)

3) Vrushali Yogesh Tapkir
(Co-Borrower)

30549610000140 

&

30549630000130

Date: 06.12.2024, Place: Pune Sd/- Authorized Officer, Jana Small Finance Bank Limited